IDS/Pace Schedule -- Fall 2025

To register for classes for fall 2025, you must
e (all the IDS/PACE office (310-243-3640) and make an appointment to see your IDS/PACE advisor
e Review your IDS Major or Minor in “Academic Requirements” on my.csudh
e Meet with your advisor to ensure you that you are continuing to fulfill all requirements for graduation
e Complete the online sexual assault training.
After your advising is complete, and your academic advisor has lifted the hold on your registration.
e Know the date when you can first registe—sometime on or after Monday, April. 14, 2025
e Register by Toro Web as soon as you are able (help us avoid having classes cancelled!)
e PAY YOUR FEES ON TIME, OR YOU WILL BE DROPPED FROM ALL YOUR CLASSES!

Always refer to this course list when making your IDS/PACE class choices. Check my.csudh for room changes.

We have separate sessions of 7 week-Saturday courses (AM and PM); Saturday classes begin on 8/30/2025.
Wednesday classes begin on 8/27/2025. Please check to confirm which start-dates apply.

Lower Division Courses:

CRN, Course ID, & Section Course Title Instructors:

41040 IDS 210.01 Introduction to Environmental Studies A. Salmeron-Blaisdell

Upper Division Courses:

41041 IDS 300.41* Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Jenn Brandt

41042 IDS 304.41  Issues in Global Studies Katherine Chu

41043 IDS 310.01  Global Climate Change A. Salmeron-Blaisdell
41044 IDS 310.31  Global Climate Change A. Salmeron-Blaisdell
41045 IDS 310.41  Global Climate Change Evelyn Valdez Ward

41046 IDS 310.42  Global Climate Change Evelyn Valdez Ward



41047
41049
41050
41051
41057
41056
41058
41059
41055

IDS 312.41
IDS 318.42
IDS 326.41
IDS 330.41
IDS 336.41
IDS 341.41
IDS 350.31
IDS 350.32
IDS 490.41

Approaches to the Humanities: Visions of LA
Approaches to Cultural Pluralism: Immigration in US
Perspectives in Human Studies: Gender and Law

Topics in Civilizations - Ethnic Repr's in Film

American Studies in the Humanities: US Ethnic Literature
Digital Professional Identity (1 unit)

Topics in Environ'l Studies: Gardens of California

Topics in Environ'l Studies: Gender and the Environment
Senior Seminar

*Required Course to be taken in the first year in the program
**Required Course to be taken in last year in the program; IDS 300 is a prerequisite
#See details below for online synchronous and hybrid courses

Fully Online Courses for spring:

Asynchronous

Annemarie Perez
Mike Fraga

Vivian Price
Annemarie Perez
Annemarie Perez
Sumino Osuji

A. Salmeron-Blaisdell
Anat Schwartz
Annemarie Perez

IDS 300.41* Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies

IDS 304.41  Issues in Global Studies

IDS 310.41  Global Climate Change

IDS 310.42  Global Climate Change

IDS 312.41  Approaches/Humanities: Visions of LA

IDS 318.42  Approaches/Cultural Pluralism: Immigration in the US
IDS 330.41  Topics in Civilizations - Ethnic Repr's in Film

IDS 341.41  Digital Professional Identity (1 unit)



Synchronous (Meet on Zoom at specific times and dates, plus independent online work)

IDS 326.41  Perspectives/Human Studies: Gender and Law

IDS 318.41  Approaches to Cultural Pluralism: Environm'l Mvmts
IDS 336.41  America Studies/Humanities: US Ethnic Literature
IDS 490.41  Senior Seminar

Hybrid and Fully In-Person Courses

Meets 7 Saturdays, (Aug 30-Oct 11) 8:30-12:30 PM
Meets Tuesday/Thursday 1:00-2:15 PM

Meets Wednesday 7:00 — 9:00 PM

Meets every Sunday 9:00-11:45 AM

Hybrid Courses (Meet in person at specific times and dates, plus independent online work)

IDS 310.31  Global Climate Change

IDS 350.31  Topics in Environ'l Studies: Gardens of California

IDS 350-32  Topics in Environ'l Studies: Gender and the Environment
In-Person (Face to Face) Courses

IDS 210.01  Introduction to Environmental Studies

IDS 310.01  Global Climate Change

IDS Courses that fulfill a GE requirement:

IDS 210 Area D1
IDS 304 Area D3
IDS 310 Area B5 (various subtopics)
IDS 312 Area C3 (various subtopics)
IDS 318 Area D3 (various subtopics)

Meets 7 Mondays (Oct 13-Nov 24) 4:00- 6:45 PM
Meets 7 Mondays (Aug 25 — Oct 6) 4:00-6:45 PM
Meets 7 Wednesday (Aug 27— Oct 8) 4:00-6:45 PM

Meets Tuesdays/Thursdays 11:30-12:45
Meets Tuesdays/Thursdays 2:30-3:45 PM
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